Flap Wheels
Product Code Product Description Diameter Width Grit
ABFLAW02515040 25mm x 15mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 25mm 15mm 40g
ABFLAW02515060 25mm x 15mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 25mm 15mm 60g
ABFLAW02515080 25mm x 15mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 25mm 15mm 80g
ABFLAW02515120 25mm x 15mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 25mm 15mm 120g
ABFLAW03020040 30mm x 20mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 30mm 20mm 40g
ABFLAW03020060 30mm x 20mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 30mm 20mm 60g
ABFLAW03020080 30mm x 20mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 30mm 20mm 80g
ABFLAW03020120 30mm x 20mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 30mm 20mm 120g
ABFLAW04020040 40mm x 20mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 20mm 40g
ABFLAW04020060 40mm x 20mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 20mm 60g
ABFLAW04020080 40mm x 20mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 20mm 80g
ABFLAW04020120 40mm x 20mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 20mm 120g
ABFLAW04030040 40mm x 30mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 30mm 40g
ABFLAW04030060 40mm x 30mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 30mm 60g
ABFLAW04030080 40mm x 30mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 30mm 80g
ABFLAW04030120 40mm x 30mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 40mm 30mm 120g
ABFLAW05020040 50mm x 20mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 20mm 40g
ABFLAW05020060 50mm x 20mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 20mm 60g
ABFLAW05020080 50mm x 20mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 20mm 80g
ABFLAW05020120 50mm x 20mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 20mm 120g
ABFLAW05030040 50mm x 30mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 30mm 40g
ABFLAW05030060 50mm x 30mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 30mm 60g
ABFLAW05030080 50mm x 30mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 30mm 80g
ABFLAW05030120 50mm x 30mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 30mm 120g
ABFLAW05040040 50mm x 40mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 40mm 40g
ABFLAW05040060 50mm x 40mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 40mm 60g
ABFLAW05040080 50mm x 40mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 40mm 80g
ABFLAW05040120 50mm x 40mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 50mm 40mm 120g
ABFLAW06030040 60mm x 30mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 30mm 40g
ABFLAW06030060 60mm x 30mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 30mm 60g
ABFLAW06030080 60mm x 30mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 30mm 80g
ABFLAW06030120 60mm x 30mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 30mm 120g
ABFLAW06040040 60mm x 40mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 40mm 40g
ABFLAW06040060 60mm x 40mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 40mm 60g
ABFLAW06040080 60mm x 40mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 40mm 80g
ABFLAW06040120 60mm x 40mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 60mm 40mm 120g
ABFLAW08030040 80mm x 30mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 30mm 40g
ABFLAW08030060 80mm x 30mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 30mm 60g
ABFLAW08030080 80mm x 30mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 30mm 80g
ABFLAW08030120 80mm x 30mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 30mm 120g
ABFLAW08050040 80mm x 50mm x 40Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 50mm 40g
ABFLAW08050060 80mm x 50mm x 60Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 50mm 60g
ABFLAW08050080 80mm x 50mm x 80Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 50mm 80g
ABFLAW08050120 80mm x 50mm x 120Grit Spindle Mounted Flap Wheel 80mm 50mm 120g